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5 Jan 2020, Sunday Temperature : 18C ~ 21C, Humidity : 80% ~ 95%

10 A B %R 10km Corporate Cup
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Team Name

Daiwa Capiral Markets Hong Kong Limited
Daiwa Capiral Markets Hong Kong Limited
Daiwa Capiral Markets Hong Kong Limited
Daiwa Capiral Markets Hong Kong Limited
Daiwa Capiral Markets Hong Kong Limited
Daiwa Capiral Markets Hong Kong Limited
Daiwa Capiral Markets Hong Kong Limited
Daiwa Capiral Markets Hong Kong Limited
Daiwa Capiral Markets Hong Kong Limited
Daiwa Capiral Markets Hong Kong Limited
Daiwa Capiral Markets Hong Kong Limited
Daiwa Capiral Markets Hong Kong Limited

Bank of America

Bank of America

Bank of America

Bank of America

Bank of America

Bank of America

Bank of America

Bank of America

Bank of America

Bank of America

Bank of America

Bank of America

Bank of America

Bank of America
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Bank of America
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Bank of America
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Bank of America

Bank of America

Bank of America

Bank of America
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Bank of America

Bank of America

Bank of America
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Bank of America

Bank of America
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Bank of America
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Bib
1434
1436
1239
1435
1238
1124
1624
1642
1625
1710
1437
1640
1223
1219
1615
1217
1417
1421
1115
1420
2418
1423
1418
1232
1415
1227
1613
2115
2414
1614
2226
1220
1233
2218
1414
1011
2217
2116
1616
1424
1216
2224
1427
1429
1426
1425
1116
1221
2261
1218
2413
2223
2219
1117
1617

Chinese Name
hEEE AR
Souleyman Jan
Wong Cheuk Yin
Tsang Joe Kwong Brilly
Jenn Marc
Cheng Chun Hin Selwyn
Sharp Simon

Yu Ka Leung Andrew
Mackey Terence
Lee Alan Kwan Yin

FLETCHER SAMUEL
WONG CHUNG KIT
LIT SHU HO
QUA PATRICK YEONG WEI
RATNAPARKHI AMIT SHRIPAD
MAK WING KWUN
NG TIMOTHY
WONG DONER
LO WEI YEN BONITA
HUNG TUN HOI
LO KAl HO VINCENT
MOTWANI VIMAL
KO WAI LEUK WILSON
WONG KAPO
OWEN STEPHEN ROBERT
CHO A HYUNG
CHAN YUK SHUET
O'DELL JR. HAROLD REED
Motwani Chandni Shah
ARAVAPALLI V KRISHNA CHAITANYA
ZHU JUN SHENG ADVIN
MCGILLION AOIFE ELIZABETH
LUI HOI MING
HONESS DENNY ARTHUR
PARK YEJIN
CHUNG HO YI
SADARANGANI DINESH BHAGWAN
SARANGA RAMAKRISHNA
MATHIMOHAN BHARANI RAJAN
CHOO HOI TENG LINA
SHAH DIVYESH SUBHASH
CHUNG WAI KIN JACK
KHANNA NAVEEN
JAYARAMAN AHILAN
FONG MARTIN
VERMA DEEPAK

SINGH KRISHNA MOHAN
MOK WING KAM
LEUNG CHUNG SING ADA
PHEY WEI LIN
Lau Sen Kwong
FUNG YUK MING TOMMY

English Name
I0KIBE JIRO
SOULEYMAN JAN
WONG CHEUK YIN
TSANG JOE KWONG BRILLY
JENN MARC
CHENG CHUN HIN SELWYN
SHARP SIMON
OKA HIRONORI
YU KA LEUNG ANDREW
MACKEY TERENCE
LEE ALAN KWAN YIN
OKA HIRONORI
FLETCHER SAMUEL
WONG CHUNG KIT
LIT SHU HO
QUA PATRICK YEONG WEI
RATNAPARKHI AMIT SHRIPAD
MAK WING KWUN
NG TIMOTHY
WONG DONER
LO WEI YEN BONITA
HUNG TUN HOI
LO KAI HO VINCENT
MOTWANI VIMAL
KO WAI LEUK WILSON
WONG KAPO
OWEN STEPHEN ROBERT
CHO A HYUNG
CHAN YUK SHUET
O'DELL JR. HAROLD REED
MOTWANI CHANDNI SHAH
ARAVAPALLI V KRISHNA CHAITANYA
ZHU JUN SHENG ADVIN
MCGILLION AOIFE ELIZABETH
LUI HOI MING
HONESS DENNY ARTHUR
PARK YEJIN
CHUNG HO YI
SADARANGANI DINESH BHAGWAN
SARANGA RAMAKRISHNA
MATHIMOHAN BHARANI RAJAN
CHOO HOI TENG LINA
SHAH DIVYESH SUBHASH
CHUNG WAI KIN JACK
KHANNA NAVEEN
JAYARAMAN AHILAN
FONG MARTIN
VERMA DEEPAK
CHAN MAN LAI
SINGH KRISHNA MOHAN
MOK WING KAM
LEUNG CHUNG SING ADA
PHEY WEI LIN
LAU SEN KWONG
FUNG YUK MING TOMMY

00:40:15
00:42:33
00:50:18
00:50:37
00:53:22
01:02:08
01:05:23
01:20:55
01:20:55

00:34:54
00:44:12
00:45:28
00:46:57
00:52:09
00:52:40
00:52:55
00:53:04
00:53:08
00:56:11
00:56:22
00:57:10
00:57:30
00:57:39
00:58:30
00:59:43
01:00:04
01:01:00
01:01:28
01:01:31
01:01:33
01:01:44
01:01:58
01:02:53
01:03:13
01:03:32
01:03:42
01:04:32
01:04:46
01:05:22
01:05:48
01:06:58
01:07:14
01:07:59
01:08:04
01:10:16
01:10:42
01:11:18
01:12:23
01:13:02
01:13:10
01:13:45
01:13:57



BHEEEPRAEE 2020
5 Jan 2020, Sunday Temperature : 18C ~ 21C, Humidity : 80% ~ 95%

10 A B %R 10km Corporate Cup

Team Position Team Time

Team Name

Int Position

Chinese Name

English Name

2 02:04:34 Bank of America 44 1226 CHEN CHAOYAN CHEN CHAOYAN

2 02:04:34 Bank of America 45 2415 LAM HELEN LAM HELEN 01:14:39
2 02:04:34 Bank of America 46 1224 NIGAM VISHAL NIGAM VISHAL 01:15:10
2 02:04:34 Bank of America 47 1413 RAMBHIYA RITESH JAYANTILAL RAMBHIYA RITESH JAYANTILAL 01:15:18
2 02:04:34 Bank of America 48 2417 LEE WING SUM LORETTA LEE WING SUM LORETTA 01:16:12
2 02:04:34 Bank of America 49 2416 KAUL APRAJITA KAUL APRAJITA 01:16:37
2 02:04:34 Bank of America 50 1228 LUI CHI KIN LUI CHI KIN 01:16:41
2 02:04:34 Bank of America 51 1416 RAI SURAJ K RAI SURAJ K 01:17:16
2 02:04:34 Bank of America 52 1225 RAMASAMY RAJESH KUMAR RAMASAMY RAJESH KUMAR 01:17:17
2 02:04:34 Bank of America 53 1428 GERAGHTY DES GERAGHTY DES 01:17:31
2 02:04:34 Bank of America 54 2222 CHUNG MARGARET KAR LO CHUNG MARGARET KAR LO 01:18:08
2 02:04:34 Bank of America 55 1229 SHAHUL HAMEED SHEIK ABDUL KADER RIYATH SHAHUL HAMEED SHEIK ABDUL KADER RIYATH 01:19:02
2 02:04:34 Bank of America 56 2220 YUE CHRISTY YUE CHRISTY 01:21:53
2 02:04:34 Bank of America 57 1231 CHAN KA SHING CHAN KA SHING 01:21:54
2 02:04:34 Bank of America 58 1230 K J SATHISH K J SATHISH 01:22:01
2 02:04:34 Bank of America 59 2221 TAN CHING CHING TAN CHING CHING 01:23:11
2 02:04:34 Bank of America 60 2225 ENG YEE BOON KELLY ENG YEE BOON KELLY 01:27:31
2 02:04:34 Bank of America 0 1114 KHAN MUHAMMAD ANAS KHAN MUHAMMAD ANAS

2 02:04:34 Bank of America 0 1222 CHITTOOR VISHNU ANANTHAKRISHNAN CHITTOOR VISHNU ANANTHAKRISHNAN

2 02:04:34 Bank of America 0 1419 JOSHI KEDAR JOSHI KEDAR

2 02:04:34 Bank of America 0 1422 WONG DARREN TAK MAN WONG DARREN TAK MAN

2 02:04:34 Bank of America 0 1430 HONESS DENNY ARTHUR HONESS DENNY ARTHUR

2 02:04:34 Bank of America 0 1612 TANG KAI CHUN ALVIN TANG KAI CHUN ALVIN

3 02:17:42 Dupont 1 1445 YEUNG KWOK FAI YEUNG KWOK FAI 00:43:28
3 02:17:42 Dupont 2 1242 FHE—I8 CHONG YAT MING 00:44:32
3 02:17:42 Dupont 3 1627 2 YIP KA MING 00:49:42
3 02:17:42 Dupont 4 1441 YEONG CHI WAI YEONG CHI WAI 00:56:19
3 02:17:42 Dupont 5 1444 SR CHEUNG TSZ FUNG 00:59:12
3 02:17:42 Dupont 6 1244 BREA TANG YING KIT 01:00:10
3 02:17:42 Dupont 7 1626 YEE DENNIS YEE DENNIS 01:04:15
3 02:17:42 Dupont 8 1243 B NG KOON IP 01:05:55
3 02:17:42 Dupont 9 1711 LR LAW SUI KEI 01:06:25
3 02:17:42 Dupont 10 1442 THERE TING FAI LUNG 01:07:57
3 02:17:42 Dupont 11 1443 CHAN CHIT YIU CHAN CHIT YIU 01:13:57
3 02:17:42 Dupont 0 2125 MIIE LAM LAP TING

4 02:20:11 Goldman Sachs 1 1261 Zamfir Michael ZAMFIR MICHAEL 00:38:16
4 02:20:11 Goldman Sachs 2 1262 Rozsa Dan ROZSA DAN 00:49:57
4 02:20:11 Goldman Sachs 3 2137 BEHE TONG YUEN MAN 00:51:58
4 02:20:11 Goldman Sachs 4 2257 Salewicz Philippa SALEWICZ PHILIPPA 01:00:39
4 02:20:11 Goldman Sachs 5 2108 YAN HIU CHING CHRISTY 01:22:15
4 02:20:11 Goldman Sachs 6 1132 Zhong Shun ZHONG SHUN 01:22:17
4 02:20:11 Goldman Sachs 7 2138 e CHEN TZU YING 01:28:33
4 02:20:11 Goldman Sachs 0 1260 SARWAL NEAL SARWAL NEAL

4 02:20:11 Goldman Sachs 0 1263 ¥ SUN FEI

5 02:29:47 Cherrypicks 1 1118 e CHAN KAI CHIEH 00:48:15
5 02:29:47 Cherrypicks 2 1431 153 £ YANG SHUI CHEUNG 00:49:41
5 02:29:47 Cherrypicks 3 2230 LERE YAU SO FAN 00:51:51
5 02:29:47 Cherrypicks 4 1234 [RZRE CHAN HON MENG 00:52:17
5 02:29:47 Cherrypicks 5 2228 MENEE LAM HOI YEE 00:52:35
5 02:29:47 Cherrypicks 6 1235 RHL CHU KENNETH 00:53:57
5 02:29:47 Cherrypicks 7 1620 PEX LEUNG KIN MAN 00:55:58
5 02:29:47 Cherrypicks 8 2229 REF CHEUNG SNOW 01:00:54
5 02:29:47 Cherrypicks 9 1619 AR TSE SHU KEI 01:02:26
5 02:29:47 Cherrypicks 10 1236 BEFL WONG ANTON 01:10:52
5 02:29:47 Cherrypicks 11 2419 FaIfix WONG HO YAN 01:11:11
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BHEEEPRAEE 2020
5 Jan 2020, Sunday Temperature : 18C ~ 21C, Humidity : 80% ~ 95%

10 A B %R 10km Corporate Cup

Team Position Team Time Team Name Int Position il Chinese Name English Name Official Time
5 02:29:47 Cherrypicks 0 1432 EER CHEUNG WAI TAI
5 02:29:47 Cherrypicks 0 1618 SEW CH
5 02:29:47 Cherrypicks 0 2227 CHEUNG CHIU YING
6 02:30:10 Chun Wo Development Holdings Ltd. 1 1237 YUEN TSZ MING 00:42:12
6 02:30:10 Chun Wo Development Holdings Ltd. 2 1433 WONG HING LUN 00:48:54
6 02:30:10 Chun Wo Development Holdings Ltd. 3 2120 WONG KA YEE CARRIE 00:59:04
6 02:30:10 Chun Wo Development Holdings Ltd. 4 2117 CHEUNG HOK MAN CATRINE 00:59:16
6 02:30:10 Chun Wo Development Holdings Ltd. 5 1621 CHENG ERIC CHENG ERIC 01:16:38
6 02:30:10 Chun Wo Development Holdings Ltd. 6 2508 YU CECILIA YU CECILIA 01:16:41
6 02:30:10 Chun Wo Development Holdings Ltd. 7 2121 15 IR YEUNG HIU YU 01:16:48
6 02:30:10 Chun Wo Development Holdings Ltd. 0 1119 PR LEUNG NGAITO
6 02:30:10 Chun Wo Development Holdings Ltd. 0 1622 LEE CHI YEUNG LEE CHI YEUNG
6 02:30:10 Chun Wo Development Holdings Ltd. 0 2118 S LI YIN FAN
6 02:30:10 Chun Wo Development Holdings Ltd. 0 2119 ES U MOK YUEN MAN
6 02:30:10 Chun Wo Development Holdings Ltd. 0 2122 ESlvy LEI YU SUM
7 02:30:25 LBS Group 1 1463 WONG CHI LUNG WONG CHI LUNG 00:47:03
7 02:30:25 LBS Group 2 1462 LO WAI HUNG LO WAI HUNG 00:49:53
7 02:30:25 LBS Group 3 1464 CHAN CHUN KEUNG CHAN CHUN KEUNG 00:53:30
7 02:30:25 LBS Group 4 1130 LAM SIU KEI LAM SIU KEI 00:56:54
7 02:30:25 LBS Group 5 1256 PAU CHI FAI PAU CHI FAI 01:00:58
7 02:30:25 LBS Group 6 1460 WONG SIU LIT WONG SIU LIT 01:03:17
7 02:30:25 LBS Group 7 1635 HO TIN SHING HO TIN SHING 01:03:21
7 02:30:25 LBS Group 8 1633 WONG KAI CHUNG WONG KAI CHUNG 01:09:11
7 02:30:25 LBS Group 9 2254 POON KIT YEE POON KIT YEE 01:11:15
7 02:30:25 LBS Group 10 1461 LEE CHI MAN LEE CHI MAN 01:14:19
7 02:30:25 LBS Group 11 1465 CHIU YIM HUNG GARY CHIU YIM HUNG GARY 01:15:23
7 02:30:25 LBS Group 12 1634 HUI'YIN CHUNG HUI YIN CHUNG 01:16:00
7 02:30:25 LBS Group 13 1716 KONG YUEN WAI KONG YUEN WAI 01:16:18
7 02:30:25 LBS Group 14 2255 CHAN KA YU CHAN KA YU 01:17:02
7 02:30:25 LBS Group 15 1636 HUANG YOUGUANG HUANG YOUGUANG 01:20:36
7 02:30:25 LBS Group 0 1632 YIP LAP SUN YIP LAP SUN
8 02:30:44 HKEX 1 1250 EER TAM HONG YAU 00:45:06
8 02:30:44 HKEX 2 1251 Z=17E) LEE KENNETH 00:52:01
8 02:30:44 HKEX 3 1457 EER LAW CHI HO 00:53:37
8 02:30:44 HKEX 4 1454 BAmi8 KWAN YAT CHIU 00:55:10
8 02:30:44 HKEX 5 1451 MALAM PAUL MALAM PAUL 00:55:53
8 02:30:44 HKEX 6 1628 T WONG SING 00:56:24
8 02:30:44 HKEX 7 1455 #HFR TSE TSZ LEUNG 00:57:53
8 02:30:44 HKEX 8 1252 BRIE WONG WANG SING 00:58:48
8 02:30:44 HKEX 9 2248 EEs WONG CHUNG YUEN 00:59:40
8 02:30:44 HKEX 10 1452 S e NG KWOK PANG 00:59:46
8 02:30:44 HKEX 11 2129 LAU TSZ CHING LAU TSZ CHING 01:02:08
8 02:30:44 HKEX 12 2130 fREERR LUN HIU YAN CHARLMANE 01:05:57
8 02:30:44 HKEX 13 2128 HRE CHIU TIN WAI TINA 01:06:42
8 02:30:44 HKEX 14 1249 EIES CHAN CHING WA 01:08:55
8 02:30:44 HKEX 15 2509 Bz CHAU EVA 01:09:22
8 02:30:44 HKEX 16 2131 KE= ZHU QINGLEI 01:10:45
8 02:30:44 HKEX 17 1629 R EY LEUNG SZE WAI ALEX 01:19:34
8 02:30:44 HKEX 0 1253 Law Chun Yiu Zeno LAW CHUN YIU ZENO
8 02:30:44 HKEX 0 1449 15X YANG GEORGE
8 02:30:44 HKEX 0 1450 T ES YIP MOON WA
8 02:30:44 HKEX 0 1453 CHIU Eric CHIU ERIC
8 02:30:44 HKEX 0 1456 SO HO CHING SO HO CHING
8 02:30:44 HKEX 0 2249 So Katherine SO KATHERINE
8 02:30:44 HKEX 0 2424 R LEUNG KIT SUM CELIA

Page 3 of 5



BHEEEPRAEE 2020
5 Jan 2020, Sunday Temperature : 18C ~ 21C, Humidity : 80% ~ 95%

10 A B %R 10km Corporate Cup

Team Position
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Team Time
02:32:21
02:32:21
02:32:21
02:32:21
02:32:21
02:32:21
02:32:21
02:32:21
02:32:21
02:32:21
02:32:21
02:32:21
02:32:21
02:32:21
02:32:21
02:32:21
02:32:21
02:32:21
02:32:21
02:32:21
02:35:12
02:35:12
02:35:12
02:35:12
02:35:12
02:35:12
02:35:12
02:35:12
02:35:12
02:35:12
02:35:32
02:35:32
02:35:32
02:35:32
02:35:32
02:35:32
02:35:32
02:35:32
02:35:32
02:35:32
02:35:32
02:35:32
02:35:32
02:35:32
02:35:32
02:35:32
02:35:32
02:36:25
02:36:25
02:36:25
02:36:25
02:36:25
02:36:25
02:36:25
02:36:25

Team Name
Dustykid Ltd.
Dustykid Ltd.
Dustykid Ltd.
Dustykid Ltd.
Dustykid Ltd.
Dustykid Ltd.
Dustykid Ltd.
Dustykid Ltd.
Dustykid Ltd.
Dustykid Ltd.
Dustykid Ltd.
Dustykid Ltd.
Dustykid Ltd.
Dustykid Ltd.
Dustykid Ltd.
Dustykid Ltd.
Dustykid Ltd.
Dustykid Ltd.
Dustykid Ltd.
Dustykid Ltd.
HEEABLE
HEEABLE
HEEABLE
HEEABLE
HEEABLE
HEEABLE
HEEABLE
HEEABLE
HEEABLE
HEEABLE
King and Wood Mallesons
King and Wood Mallesons
King and Wood Mallesons
King and Wood Mallesons
King and Wood Mallesons
King and Wood Mallesons
King and Wood Mallesons
King and Wood Mallesons
King and Wood Mallesons
King and Wood Mallesons
King and Wood Mallesons
King and Wood Mallesons
King and Wood Mallesons
King and Wood Mallesons
King and Wood Mallesons
King and Wood Mallesons
King and Wood Mallesons
Deutsche Bank
Deutsche Bank
Deutsche Bank
Deutsche Bank
Deutsche Bank
Deutsche Bank
Deutsche Bank
Deutsche Bank

Int Position
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1125
2126
2234
2235
2241
1446
1246
2421
2237
2240
2242
1447
2127
2239
2236
2238
1245
1247
2243
2422
1126
1458
1254
1459
2513
2510
2511
2512
1713
1714
1630
1128
1255
1631
2250
1127
2133
2425
2134
2426
1129
1715
2132
2135
2251
2252
2253
1008
1006
1007
1440
1438
1439
1005
2233

Chinese Name
TR 1 5%
Bl
EXH
HEa

Tung Yee man

=
ERE

R AE
RBF
BN
Lee Wai Chi Jean
Lam Ka Yan

B2
(GBS

=28
e
R
EF@
BIKE
SREEE
B0
2R
EHER
EgilE]

i

RNZ
ElLES
EEZ
LR
FER
AL
Mg
R

Leonie Tear TEAR, Leonie Natalie
AR
2
HES ]
E5052
REEF
(REZ=)
2IEg32
fa]Z55g
NEEIR
EC
ESE
EIEC
M=
REYS
SRIKER

JANSA Raphael
chame pramod subhashrao
HREK
CHAN Cynthia

English Name
CHAN HENRY
KWAN WING HEI
MAK SIU MAN
TSE SIN YU
TUNG YEE MAN
WONG SHUNG KIN
CHAN LAM WAI
LEUNG LAI PING
FAN PUI MAN
LEE WAI CHI JEAN
LAM KA YAN
LO KIN LUN
LUN PUI SHAN ALICE
HO WAI MAN
WONG HIU SUEN
LEUNG MAN YEE
MAK CHI KIN
CHUNG WING NIN
CHEUNG PAK YIM
CHOY HIU TUNG
TSOI WAI KIN
TSOI RHOLLAN CLARK
TONG TONY
CHAN KIN LAM
CHOW SHUK WAN
WANG SUK YU
CHAN SIU KAM
LAU YUEN WAH JOSEPHINE
FOK WING ON
MO WAI POR
FONG TAT FOR, SAMMY
NIP TIN LOK
LAM HO KWAN
CHAN MO WAI
LEONIE TEAR TEAR, LEONIE NATALIE
CHEONG HOI KIT NICHOLAS
ZENG SHUWEN
YAU MEE YEE, EMILY
WONG HO YI
MOK ERNESTINE
TSOI HON TING
HO PING SHEK
LAU FLORENCE
HO YIKTO
BU BU
WONG HOI YI, RITA
LI WENJING
KWOK HAK YIN
LAM SHING ON
CHEUNG NGO YEUNG
CHEUNG KAU YAM
JANSA RAPHAEL
CHAME PRAMOD SUBHASHRAO
LAM SHING WING
CHAN CYNTHIA

00:52:23
00:52:27
00:52:35
00:53:15
00:56:36
00:56:44
00:57:44
00:59:31
01:04:26
01:05:41
01:05:42
01:07:20
01:11:12
01:21:34
01:24:42

00:51:13
00:51:59
00:52:00
01:07:47
01:14:58
01:14:58
01:23:33
01:23:34
01:32:06
01:32:08
00:46:44
00:51:41
00:57:07
01:01:00
01:02:44
01:06:36
01:06:55
01:23:11
01:24:59
01:26:54

00:45:45
00:54:08
00:56:31
00:56:32
00:59:34
01:00:45
01:01:30
01:03:06
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5 Jan 2020, Sunday Temperature : 18C ~ 21C, Humidity : 80% ~ 95%

10 A B %R 10km Corporate Cup

Team Position
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
18
18
18

Team Time
02:36:25
02:36:25
02:36:25
02:36:25
02:38:39
02:38:39
02:38:39
02:38:39
02:38:39
02:38:39
02:38:39
02:38:39
02:38:39
02:48:48
02:48:48
02:48:48
02:48:48
02:48:48
02:48:48
02:48:48
02:48:48
02:53:04
02:53:04
02:53:04
02:53:04
02:53:04
02:53:04
02:53:04
02:59:29
02:59:29
02:59:29
02:59:29
02:59:29
02:59:29
02:59:29
02:59:29
02:59:29
02:59:29
02:59:29
02:59:29
02:59:29
02:59:29
02:59:29
03:17:26
03:17:26
03:17:26
03:17:26
03:17:26
03:17:26
03:17:26
03:18:42
03:18:42
03:18:42

Team Name
Deutsche Bank
Deutsche Bank
Deutsche Bank
Deutsche Bank
MEIREEABRAT
HMEIZEEARAT
MEIREEABRAT
MEIZEEARAT
MEIREEABRAT
HMBEIZEEARAT
MEIREEABRAT
HMEIZEEARAT
MEIREEABRAT
Daiwa Capital Mkt HK
Daiwa Capital Mkt HK
Daiwa Capital Mkt HK
Daiwa Capital Mkt HK
Daiwa Capital Mkt HK
Daiwa Capital Mkt HK
Daiwa Capital Mkt HK
Daiwa Capital Mkt HK
AIG
AIG
AIG
AIG
AIG
AIG
AIG
Barclays
Barclays
Barclays
Barclays
Barclays
Barclays
Barclays
Barclays
Barclays
Barclays
Barclays
Barclays
Barclays
Barclays
Barclays
EQUAL OPPORTUNITIES COMMISSION
EQUAL OPPORTUNITIES COMMISSION
EQUAL OPPORTUNITIES COMMISSION
EQUAL OPPORTUNITIES COMMISSION
EQUAL OPPORTUNITIES COMMISSION
EQUAL OPPORTUNITIES COMMISSION
EQUAL OPPORTUNITIES COMMISSION
Community Business
Community Business
Community Business
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1240
2232
1241
2420
1258
2428
1466
2514
2515
2136
1257
1637
2427
1623
1123
1121
1120
1122
2231
2124
2123
1212
2412
1412
1213
1214
1411
2215
1215
1111
2113
2114
2111
1003
2110
1113
2004
2003
2112
1004
1002
1001
1112
1712
2245
1248
2246
2244
2423
2247
2142
1270
1269

Chinese Name
4
20
lles Matthew
TSUI SHEUNG KI JUDY
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AL
EEL]
BEE
EETEL S
19355
S
BEM
HES
EEE
S5l
EEE
fRESET
LEE Derek
P
YU BERNICE WING YIN
218/
WONG CHEUK FAN
YEUNG CHI WAH
KWOK KA KIN
HO HO WAI
T4
Latva-Kiskola Tomi
YOONG WENDY
e
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EFES
PR
REF
ElliES
%5
VB 4
R
BB
ISR
FiER
R
21T
T=p
KR
k=
2ER
TEIRIA.
EfhE
R

English Name
WONG CHIT CHRIS
HO KIT NUEN
ILES MATTHEW
TSUI SHEUNG KI JUDY
WONG LEUNG LUNG
HUNG KWAI HUNG
CHAN KING HUNG
YAU WAI HEUNG
LAI SHUN MUI
YAO SHUWEI
WONG KIN YAU
LAl CHAK LAM SAMMY
KWONG MARIE
LO CHI WA RICKY
WONG HOI MING
CHOI SHING HON
CHAN CHUN HIN
LEE DEREK
WONG HOI MAN ELLEN
YU BERNICE WING YIN
LAU PO TAN IRIS
WONG CHEUK FAN
YEUNG CHI WAH
KWOK KA KIN
HO HO WAI
LAM CHI WAL
LATVA-KISKOLA TOMI
YOONG WENDY
HO KA LUN
KWONG YIU FAI
TSANG KAM MEI KAMMY
CHAU HOI YAN
CHEUNG KA YING
LAU CHUN YIP
HO YEE CHING
TO TING LOK
TAI HIU CHING
KWAN WING YAN
LAM CHING YI
LEE WAI YAN
LIN CHUN WANG
LAU CHUN MO
WONG YIU SING
CHU MAN KIN
LUK ELAINE
TO LANG CHUEN SAMSON
LAU REBECCA NGOK-YAN
YAU PUI PUI
IP CHUNG YAN
KWOK KA CHAI
DAVIS ADRIENNE
DOWNES JAMES
CHAN MICHAEL

01:08:39
01:16:42

00:45:10
00:53:01
01:00:27
01:17:05
01:17:07
01:17:27
01:29:01

00:49:48
00:58:32
01:00:28
01:00:29
01:08:14
01:10:10
01:11:10
01:22:51
00:47:16
00:56:08
01:09:40

00:50:26
01:03:03
01:06:00
01:06:34
01:07:29
01:09:35
01:14:24
01:15:02
01:15:04
01:15:05
01:18:27
01:18:28
01:25:08

01:00:19
01:08:02
01:09:05
01:09:08
01:16:13
01:18:22

00:59:58
01:03:26
01:15:18



